Betapure™ BK series is a range of white filter cartridges that provide consistent qual-
ity and performance at absolute ratings from 10 - 60 µm.
Consistent Performance
Absolute rated rigid structure Betapure™ filter cartridges provide consistent perfor-
mance. Unlike many competitive products, Betapure cartridges do not unload or lose
filtration efficiency throughout their usable life!
Significant Life Advantage
Betapure filter cartridges’ rigid graded-porosity grooved structure provides a signifi-

Betapure™
  BK Series
Betapure™ BK Series Ordering Guide
Ctg. Type Length* Grade Surface Packaging Temperature
Option
End
Modification
Gasket/
O-Ring
BK - Betapure™ 09 - 9 3/4”
10 - 10”
19 - 19 1/2”
20 - 20”
29 - 29 1/4”
30 - 30”
39 - 39”
40 - 40”
Z2 100
Z2 200
Z2 300
Z2 400
Z2 600
G - GROOVED
U - UNGROOVED 1 - STANDARD
SHRINK WRAP
2 - BULK PACK
S - STANDARD C - 222 O-RING & SPEAR
F - 222 O-RING & FLAT CAP
N - NONE
P - POLYPROPYLENE CORE EX-
TENDER
Q - SAME AS “R” WITHOUT SPRING
R - END CAP WITH STAINLESS
SPRING
S - SS CORE EXTENDER
A - SILICONE
B - FLUORO-
CARBON
C - EPR
D - NITRILE
G - VOLARA
GASKET**
N - NONE**
* Lengths are multiples of either 9 3/4” or 10”
**Available in N,P,Q,R, and S end modifications
C F N P R SQ
Betapure™ BK Series Cartridge End Modifications
Betapure is a trademark
of 3M Company used under license.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
© 2011 3M Company. All rights reserved.
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
70-0201-8689-9 REV 1111b
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.